
 ST. MARY’S SCHOOL, TEENMILE, YEARLY PLAN : 2023 - 2024 
MONTHS DATES DAY EVENTS 

APRIL  

17-04-2023 Monday Teacher’s Animation & Staff Meeting 
18-04-2023 Tuesday Inauguration of the New Academic session 2023-2024(UKG-X) 
19-04-2023 Wednesday Initiation Ceremony for Nursery & New LKG (9:30 am) 

22-04-2023 Saturday 
Id-Ul-Fitr (Holiday) 
CBSE Training for Teachers 

29-04-2023 Saturday Selection of School Captain & Vice-Captain 

MAY  

01-05-2023 Monday May Day/International Labour Day (Holiday) 
05-05-2023 Friday Buddha Purnima (Holiday) 
06-05-2023 Saturday Parent’s Meeting (Cl. I & II) 
07-05-2023 Sunday Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti (Singing Competition) 

20-05-2023 Saturday 
Tableau/Drama (Cl. V - X) 
Spelling bee camp (C.I - IV) 

22nd - 26th Mon-Fri REVISION TEST – I (Cl. I – X) 
24-05-2023 Wednesday Feast of Mary Help of Christians (Holiday)  

27-05-2023 Saturday 
Story Writing (Cl. I - X) 
Phonics Activity (Cl. I - IV) 

03-6-2023 Saturday World Environmental Day Celebration (Activities) 
05-06-2023 Monday World Environmental Day  

19th - 23rd Mon-Fri PERIODIC TEST – I (Cl. I – X)  
MONTHLY TEST - (Cl. NUR – UKG) 

24-06-2023 Saturday Parents Meeting (Cl. III & IV) 
27-06-2023 Tuesday Parents Meeting (Cl. IX & X) 
29-06-2023 Thursday Eid-Ul-Zuha (Holiday) 
30-06-2023 Friday Teachers Parent Interaction (9:00am-11:00) 

JULY 1st - 31st  Sat-Mon Summer Holidays 

AUGUST 

01-08-2023 Tuesday School re-opens after Summer break 

05-08-2023 Saturday 
Extempore speech (Cl. V - X) 
Story telling (Cl. I-IV) 

14-08-2023 Monday Pre - Independence Day Competitions 
15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day (Flag Hoisting at 8:00am) 
21st - 25th Mon-Fri REVISION TEST - II (CL. I - X)  

SEPTEMBER  

02-09-2023 Saturday 
Declamation (Cl. V - X) 
Pick & Learn (Cl. I - IV) 
Parents Meeting (Cl. V - VI) 

04-09-2023 Monday Prayer Meeting for teachers (Half Day Classes) 

05-09-2023 Tuesday 
Teacher’s Day Celebration Cl.  NUR - IV (8:30-11:00am) 
Cl. V - X (12:00 - 2:00 pm) 

06-09-2023 Wednesday Janmastami (Holiday)  
16-09-2023 Saturday Reading Competition (Cl. I - X) 

21st - 30th Thu-Sat PERIODIC TEST II – (Cl. IX & X) 
1st TERMINAL EXAMINATION (Cl. NUR – VIII) 

28-09-2023 Thursday Birthday of Bp. Stephen Ferrando (Observe) 

JUNE   

MONTHS DATES DAY EVENTS 

OCTOBER 

02-10-2023 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

07-10-2023 Saturday Paint with Pointillism (Cl.  I - X) 

21st - 24th Sat-Tue Durga Puja (Holiday) 

28-10-2023 Saturday MEMORY TEST (Cl. I - X) 

NOVEMBER 

04-11-2023 Saturday English Calligraphy Competition (Cl. I - X)  

12-11-2023 Sunday Kali Puja & Diwali 

14-11-2023 Tuesday Children’s Day celebration cum Campus picnic 

18-11-2023 Saturday Fancy Dress competition (Cl. I – X) 

20th - 25th Mon - Sat REVISION TEST – III (Cl.  I - X) 
MONTHLY TEST – II (Cl. NUR – UKG) 

27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak’s Birthday (Holiday) 

DECEMBER 

08-12-2023 Friday Feast of Mary Immaculate (Holiday) 

09-12-2023 Saturday Drama Competition (Cl. V - X) 
Exploring Vocabulary (Cl. I - IV) 

21-12-2023 Thursday Annual day cum Parent’s Day Celebration 

23rd - 31st Sat - Sun School closes for Winter Holiday 

25-12-2023 Monday Christmas Day 

JANUARY 

01-01-2024 Monday New Year Day (Holiday) 

02-01-2024 Tuesday School re-opens after winter vacation 

14th - 16th Sun-Tue Magh Bihu (Holiday) 

18th - 29th Thu-Mon PERIODIC TEST - II (Cl. I - II) 
PERIODIC TEST - III (Cl. NUR-UKG) 

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day (Flag Hoisting at - 8:00am) 

31-01-2024 Wednesday Me-Dum-Me-Phi (Holiday) 

FEBRUARY  

5th - 9th Mon-Fri REVISION TEST – IV (Cl. I – VIII) 
MONTHLY TEST – IV (Cl. NUR – UKG) 

10-02-2024 Saturday Hiking/Trekking for Scouts & Guides 

14-02-2024 Wednesday Saraswati Puja (Holiday) 

19th - 29th Mon-Thu PRE BOARD EXAM (Cl. IX & X) 

22-02-2024 Thursday Lord Baden Powell’s Birthday (Observe) 

1st & 2nd Fri-Sat Minor Exam begins 

4th - 14th Mon-Thu 2nd TERMINAL EXAMINATION (Cl. NUR-IX) 

21-03-2024 Thursday ANNUAL EXAM RESULT (9:00AM - 11:00AM) 

MARCH  

4th - 6th Thurs-Sat Sports Events (Cl. I - IX) 

18th - 19th Thurs-Fri Sports Events (Cl. NUR-UKG) 

THEME: CHANGE YOUR OUTLOOK 
TO 

CHANGE YOUR LIFE 

(Subject to Change) 


